
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dustyn Schettler Wellington Crusaders 195.1 340.0 0

2 Brennan Vagher Ulysses High School 187.6 305.0 0

3 Aaron Henson Piper High School 197.7 300.0 0

4 Isaiah Melugin Independence High School 191.6 285.0 0

5 Braxton Bright Wellington Crusaders 196.5 255.0 0

6 Zetan Vink Ottawa High School 181.2 240.0 0

7 Levi Wittenberg El Dorado High School 193.2 240.0 0

8 Keven Nila Ulysses High School 190.0 225.0 0

9 Tyler Aber Ottawa High School 191.0 225.0 0

10 Declan Waters Piper High School 196.4 225.0 0

11 Hayden Durrie Ottawa High School 184.0 220.0 0

12 Jamar Armstrong Wellington Crusaders 185.9 220.0 0

13 Fernando  Montoya Ulysses High School 191.6 215.0 0

14 Garrett Love Chanute High School 194.4 215.0 0

15 Aidan Valerio Ulysses High School 186.8 210.0 0

16 Nate Adams Fort Scott High School 183.5 205.0 0

17 Carter Mason Ottawa High School 188.8 205.0 0

18 Adam Cavallaro El Dorado High School 189.2 205.0 0

19 Cody Hambleton Labette County 195.0 205.0 0

20 Thomas Harbour Tonganoxie 184.6 200.0 0

21 Copeland Musgrove Independence High School 183.0 190.0 0

22 Derek Gomez Ottawa High School 194.6 190.0 0

23 Logan Schmidt Tonganoxie 192.4 185.0 0

24 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 197.8 185.0 0

25 Bronson Larimer El Dorado High School 197.2 180.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Roper Whittley Labette County 182.9 170.0 0

27 Jesse Spruell Chanute High School 187.2 170.0 0

28 Garrett Fenoglio Tonganoxie 191.4 165.0 0

29 Michael  Riddle El Dorado High School 189.4 160.0 0

30 Damien  Mefferd-Leddington Independence High School 190.4 120.0 0

31 Gavin Devinney Circle High School 186.6 0 0

32 Joseph Neuenschwander Coffeyville-Field Kindley 188.2 0 0

33 Wyatt Shaffer Independence High School 195.0 0 0

34 Hunter McCarty Ottawa High School 196.4 0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brennan Vagher Ulysses High School 187.6 445.0 0

2 Dustyn Schettler Wellington Crusaders 195.1 410.0 0

3 Jamar Armstrong Wellington Crusaders 185.9 405.0 0

4 Braxton Bright Wellington Crusaders 196.5 405.0 0

5 Zetan Vink Ottawa High School 181.2 400.0 0

6 Aaron Henson Piper High School 197.7 400.0 0

7 Aidan Valerio Ulysses High School 186.8 395.0 0

8 Nate Adams Fort Scott High School 183.5 380.0 0

9 Isaiah Melugin Independence High School 191.6 375.0 0

10 Garrett Love Chanute High School 194.4 375.0 0

11 Adam Cavallaro El Dorado High School 189.2 360.0 0

12 Tyler Aber Ottawa High School 191.0 350.0 0

13 Michael  Riddle El Dorado High School 189.4 330.0 0

14 Derek Gomez Ottawa High School 194.6 330.0 0

15 Fernando  Montoya Ulysses High School 191.6 325.0 0

16 Keven Nila Ulysses High School 190.0 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

17 Levi Wittenberg El Dorado High School 193.2 315.0 0

18 Hayden Durrie Ottawa High School 184.0 305.0 0

19 Thomas Harbour Tonganoxie 184.6 305.0 0

20 Logan Schmidt Tonganoxie 192.4 305.0 0

21 Jesse Spruell Chanute High School 187.2 295.0 0

22 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 197.8 295.0 0

23 Carter Mason Ottawa High School 188.8 290.0 0

24 Copeland Musgrove Independence High School 183.0 285.0 0

25 Declan Waters Piper High School 196.4 285.0 0

26 Bronson Larimer El Dorado High School 197.2 285.0 0

27 Cody Hambleton Labette County 195.0 260.0 0

28 Roper Whittley Labette County 182.9 255.0 0

29 Garrett Fenoglio Tonganoxie 191.4 200.0 0

30 Damien  Mefferd-Leddington Independence High School 190.4 140.0 0

31 Gavin Devinney Circle High School 186.6 0 0

32 Joseph Neuenschwander Coffeyville-Field Kindley 188.2 0 0

33 Wyatt Shaffer Independence High School 195.0 0 0

34 Hunter McCarty Ottawa High School 196.4 0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dustyn Schettler Wellington Crusaders 195.1 330.0 0

2 Carter Mason Ottawa High School 188.8 280.0 0

3 Brennan Vagher Ulysses High School 187.6 260.0 0

4 Aaron Henson Piper High School 197.7 250.0 0

5 Isaiah Melugin Independence High School 191.6 245.0 0

6 Zetan Vink Ottawa High School 181.2 225.0 0

7 Nate Adams Fort Scott High School 183.5 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

8 Hayden Durrie Ottawa High School 184.0 225.0 0

9 Adam Cavallaro El Dorado High School 189.2 225.0 0

10 Michael  Riddle El Dorado High School 189.4 225.0 0

11 Tyler Aber Ottawa High School 191.0 225.0 0

12 Levi Wittenberg El Dorado High School 193.2 225.0 0

13 Braxton Bright Wellington Crusaders 196.5 225.0 0

14 Keven Nila Ulysses High School 190.0 205.0 0

15 Garrett Love Chanute High School 194.4 205.0 0

16 Derek Gomez Ottawa High School 194.6 205.0 0

17 Cody Hambleton Labette County 195.0 205.0 0

18 Bronson Larimer El Dorado High School 197.2 195.0 0

19 Fernando  Montoya Ulysses High School 191.6 190.0 0

20 Aidan Valerio Ulysses High School 186.8 185.0 0

21 Declan Waters Piper High School 196.4 185.0 0

22 Copeland Musgrove Independence High School 183.0 180.0 0

23 Logan Schmidt Tonganoxie 192.4 175.0 0

24 Thomas Harbour Tonganoxie 184.6 170.0 0

25 Jamar Armstrong Wellington Crusaders 185.9 170.0 0

26 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 197.8 155.0 0

27 Jesse Spruell Chanute High School 187.2 150.0 0

28 Garrett Fenoglio Tonganoxie 191.4 150.0 0

29 Damien  Mefferd-Leddington Independence High School 190.4 120.0 0

30 Roper Whittley Labette County 182.9 0 0

31 Gavin Devinney Circle High School 186.6 0 0

32 Joseph Neuenschwander Coffeyville-Field Kindley 188.2 0 0

33 Wyatt Shaffer Independence High School 195.0 0 0

34 Hunter McCarty Ottawa High School 196.4 0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dustyn Schettler Wellington Crusaders 195.1 1080.0 10

2 Brennan Vagher Ulysses High School 187.6 1010.0 8

3 Aaron Henson Piper High School 197.7 950.0 6

4 Isaiah Melugin Independence High School 191.6 905.0 4

5 Braxton Bright Wellington Crusaders 196.5 885.0 2

6 Zetan Vink Ottawa High School 181.2 865.0 1

7 Nate Adams Fort Scott High School 183.5 810.0 0

8 Tyler Aber Ottawa High School 191.0 800.0 0

9 Jamar Armstrong Wellington Crusaders 185.9 795.0 0

10 Garrett Love Chanute High School 194.4 795.0 0

11 Aidan Valerio Ulysses High School 186.8 790.0 0

12 Adam Cavallaro El Dorado High School 189.2 790.0 0

13 Levi Wittenberg El Dorado High School 193.2 780.0 0

14 Carter Mason Ottawa High School 188.8 775.0 0

15 Hayden Durrie Ottawa High School 184.0 750.0 0

16 Keven Nila Ulysses High School 190.0 745.0 0

17 Fernando  Montoya Ulysses High School 191.6 730.0 0

18 Derek Gomez Ottawa High School 194.6 725.0 0

19 Michael  Riddle El Dorado High School 189.4 715.0 0

20 Declan Waters Piper High School 196.4 695.0 0

21 Thomas Harbour Tonganoxie 184.6 675.0 0

22 Cody Hambleton Labette County 195.0 670.0 0

23 Logan Schmidt Tonganoxie 192.4 665.0 0

24 Bronson Larimer El Dorado High School 197.2 660.0 0

25 Copeland Musgrove Independence High School 183.0 655.0 0

26 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 197.8 635.0 0

27 Jesse Spruell Chanute High School 187.2 615.0 0

28 Garrett Fenoglio Tonganoxie 191.4 515.0 0

29 Roper Whittley Labette County 182.9 425.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

30 Damien  Mefferd-Leddington Independence High School 190.4 380.0 0

31 Gavin Devinney Circle High School 186.6 0 0

32 Joseph Neuenschwander Coffeyville-Field Kindley 188.2 0 0

33 Wyatt Shaffer Independence High School 195.0 0 0

34 Hunter McCarty Ottawa High School 196.4 0 0


